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Final results (51 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

2 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

3 DYRSETH Brage NOR Bergens Fektekl

3 PREDE Oliver EST EST

5 BAZILCUKS Levs LAT LAT

6 SIMIN Erik EST EST

7 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR Njård Fekting

8 TRUUMAA Jaron EST EST

9 GEDZO Leon EST EST

10 SMIRNOV Nikita EST EST

11 IVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

12 SHALOV Nikita EST EST

13 TERAL Demis EST EST

14 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

15 VOKES BROBBAKKEN Marcus NOR Oslo Fekteklub

16 ZURAVLJOVS Daniels LAT LAT

17 ZURIN Edik EST EST

18 HANSTEIN Braian EST EST

19 FILIPOVIC Daniel LTU VMSC - Gintarin

20 CINGA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Florete

21 SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST EST

22 RAID Daniel Andreas EST EST

23 TOBIAS Erik EST EST

24 STUTSILIN Erik EST EST

25 KLESTSIN Ivan EST EST

26 LUTSENKO Ilja EST EST

27 FILON Demjan LTU VMSC - Gintarin

28 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

29 REITAN Mathias NOR Njård Fekting

30 PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM ESPOO

31 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST EST

32 WESTGAARD Morten NOR Njård Fekting

33 VALIUKENAS Patrikas LTU Gaja - Florete

34 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST EST

35 DOBKEVICS Vladislavs LAT LAT

36 MEISTER Andri EST EST

37 SINIAUSKAS Mazvydas LTU HIPERIONAS

38 OSTROVSKI Nikita EST EST

39 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

40 PITRENAS Girius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

41 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR N¸tter¸y Fektek

42 BAKKE Alexander NOT Stavanger Fekte

42 BAJORINAS Elvinas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

44 BURK Margus EST EST

45 MASIULIS Regimantas LTU LTU

46 KULIKAUSKAS Kajus LTU Gaja - Florete

47 AIT Daniel EST EST
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48 SAPAVALOV Evgenij LTU VMSC - Gintarin

49 RUNTAL Tauno EST EST

50 BALCIUNAS Aronas LTU LVJC

50 ZEGUROV Maxim EST EST
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Formula of the competition

51 fencers

Poules round 1:

51 fencers

8 poules 

40 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 40 fencers
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Initial ranking (51 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JUTILA Julius FIN HFM HELSINKI

1 SIMIN Erik EST EST

1 IVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

1 ZURAVLJOVS Daniels LAT LAT

5 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN HFM HELSINKI

5 GEDZO Leon EST EST

5 VALIUKENAS Patrikas LTU Gaja - Florete

5 DOBKEVICS Vladislavs LAT LAT

9 ISOKANGAS Ali FIN HFM HELSINKI

9 BAZILCUKS Levs LAT LAT

9 CINGA Dominykas LTU Gaja - Florete

9 MEISTER Andri EST EST

13 FILIPOVIC Daniel LTU VMSC - Gintarin

13 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

13 PREDE Oliver EST EST

16 TRUUMAA Jaron EST EST

16 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

16 BAJORINAS Elvinas LTU Gaja - Dvikova

19 PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM ESPOO

19 FILON Demjan LTU VMSC - Gintarin

19 HANSTEIN Braian EST EST

22 TOBIAS Erik EST EST

22 KULIKAUSKAS Kajus LTU Gaja - Florete

24 SINIAUSKAS Mazvydas LTU HIPERIONAS

24 LUTSENKO Ilja EST EST

26 ZURIN Edik EST EST

27 PITRENAS Girius LTU Gaja - Dvikova

28 SMIRNOV Nikita EST EST

29 RAID Daniel Andreas EST EST

30 TERAL Demis EST EST

31 SHALOV Nikita EST EST

32 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST EST

33 STUTSILIN Erik EST EST

34 SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST EST

34 REITAN Mathias NOR Njård Fekting

34 KLESTSIN Ivan EST EST

34 OSTROVSKI Nikita EST EST

34 DYRSETH Brage NOR Bergens Fektekl

34 WESTGAARD Morten NOR Njård Fekting

34 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR N¸tter¸y Fektek

34 BAKKE Alexander NOT Stavanger Fekte

34 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR Njård Fekting

34 BURK Margus EST EST

34 MASIULIS Regimantas LTU LTU

34 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST EST

34 AIT Daniel EST EST

34 SAPAVALOV Evgenij LTU VMSC - Gintarin
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34 RUNTAL Tauno EST EST

34 BALCIUNAS Aronas LTU LVJC

34 ZEGUROV Maxim EST EST

51 VOKES BROBBAKKEN Marcus NOR Oslo Fekteklub
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZEGUROV Maxim EST 0.000 -22 3 6

SHALOV Nikita EST 0.800 9 23 3

TRUUMAA Jaron EST 0.800 10 22 2

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.200 -8 13 5

IVANAUSKAS Domantas Gaja - Dvikova 0.800 14 23 1

REITAN Mathias Njård Fekting 0.400 -3 14 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BURK Margus EST 0.000 -11 14 6

SIMIN Erik EST 0.800 15 24 1

TERAL Demis EST 0.800 7 24 2

PIRHONEN Petri EM ESPOO 0.400 -4 16 4

FILIPOVIC Daniel VMSC - Gintarin 0.800 4 22 3

WESTGAARD Morten Njård Fekting 0.200 -11 13 5
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RUNTAL Tauno EST 0.000 -21 7 7

LUTSENKO Ilja EST 0.500 1 21 4

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST 0.333 -8 14 5

VOKES BROBBAKKEN Marcus Oslo Fekteklub 0.666 8 23 3

JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 1

BAJORINAS Elvinas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -12 16 6

BAZILCUKS Levs LAT 0.833 11 25 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PREDE Oliver EST 0.833 10 28 1

RAID Daniel Andreas EST 0.666 6 24 3

SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST 0.666 7 27 2

ZURAVLJOVS Daniels LAT 0.666 5 25 4

BAKKE Alexander Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -12 16 6

FILON Demjan VMSC - Gintarin 0.500 -3 16 5

MASIULIS Regimantas LTU 0.000 -13 15 7

V

4

V

3

V

2

2

V3

V

1

V

2

V

2

V

3

V

3

V

3

V

2

V

2

0

V

V

3

V3

2

V

2

V

3

3

V

V

4

V

0

V

4



7

U15vyrai

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STUTSILIN Erik EST 0.600 3 20 3

AIT Daniel EST 0.000 -17 8 6

HANSTEIN Braian EST 0.800 7 23 1

SINIAUSKAS Mazvydas HIPERIONAS 0.400 -1 21 5

PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.800 6 22 2

DOBKEVICS Vladislavs LAT 0.400 2 18 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZURIN Edik EST 0.800 10 24 2

OSTROVSKI Nikita EST 0.200 -1 18 5

MEISTER Andri EST 0.400 1 20 4

BALCIUNAS Aronas LVJC 0.000 -22 3 6

VALIUKENAS Patrikas Gaja - Florete 0.600 0 17 3

DYRSETH Brage Bergens Fektekl 1.000 12 25 1
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SMIRNOV Nikita EST 0.833 8 29 1

PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 0.500 -6 19 5

TOBIAS Erik EST 0.666 5 27 4

SAPAVALOV Evgenij VMSC - Gintarin 0.000 -18 12 7

CINGA Dominykas Gaja - Florete 0.666 8 25 3

DRAUGEDALEN Elias N¸tter¸y Fektek 0.166 -11 17 6

HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.666 14 28 2
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GEDZO Leon EST 1.000 14 25 1

KLESTSIN Ivan EST 0.600 -2 16 3

KULIKAUSKAS Kajus Gaja - Florete 0.000 -15 10 6

PITRENAS Girius Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -10 13 5

DAHLBO Benjamin Njård Fekting 0.800 14 24 2

ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -1 17 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (51 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JUTILA Julius HFM HELSINKI 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 GEDZO Leon EST 1.000 14 25 qualified

3 DYRSETH Brage Bergens Fektekl 1.000 12 25 qualified

4 BAZILCUKS Levs LAT 0.833 11 25 qualified

5 PREDE Oliver EST 0.833 10 28 qualified

6 SMIRNOV Nikita EST 0.833 8 29 qualified

7 SIMIN Erik EST 0.800 15 24 qualified

8 DAHLBO Benjamin Njård Fekting 0.800 14 24 qualified

9 IVANAUSKAS Domantas Gaja - Dvikova 0.800 14 23 qualified

10 ZURIN Edik EST 0.800 10 24 qualified

11 TRUUMAA Jaron EST 0.800 10 22 qualified

12 SHALOV Nikita EST 0.800 9 23 qualified

13 TERAL Demis EST 0.800 7 24 qualified

14 HANSTEIN Braian EST 0.800 7 23 qualified

15 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.800 6 22 qualified

16 FILIPOVIC Daniel VMSC - Gintarin 0.800 4 22 qualified

17 HEINÄMAA Akseli HFM HELSINKI 0.666 14 28 qualified

18 CINGA Dominykas Gaja - Florete 0.666 8 25 qualified

19 VOKES BROBBAKKEN Marcus Oslo Fekteklub 0.666 8 23 qualified

20 SHAPOVALOV Kiril EST 0.666 7 27 qualified

21 RAID Daniel Andreas EST 0.666 6 24 qualified

22 TOBIAS Erik EST 0.666 5 27 qualified

23 ZURAVLJOVS Daniels LAT 0.666 5 25 qualified

24 STUTSILIN Erik EST 0.600 3 20 qualified

25 VALIUKENAS Patrikas Gaja - Florete 0.600 0 17 qualified

26 KLESTSIN Ivan EST 0.600 -2 16 qualified

27 LUTSENKO Ilja EST 0.500 1 21 qualified

28 FILON Demjan VMSC - Gintarin 0.500 -3 16 qualified

29 PRIIMAGI Henrik EST 0.500 -6 19 qualified

30 DOBKEVICS Vladislavs LAT 0.400 2 18 qualified

31 MEISTER Andri EST 0.400 1 20 qualified

32 SINIAUSKAS Mazvydas HIPERIONAS 0.400 -1 21 qualified

33 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM HELSINKI 0.400 -1 17 qualified

34 REITAN Mathias Njård Fekting 0.400 -3 14 qualified

35 PIRHONEN Petri EM ESPOO 0.400 -4 16 qualified

36 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan EST 0.333 -8 14 qualified

37 OSTROVSKI Nikita EST 0.200 -1 18 qualified

38 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.200 -8 13 qualified

39 PITRENAS Girius Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -10 13 qualified

40 WESTGAARD Morten Njård Fekting 0.200 -11 13 qualified

41 DRAUGEDALEN Elias N¸tter¸y Fektek 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

42 BAJORINAS Elvinas Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

43 BAKKE Alexander Stavanger Fekte 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

44 BURK Margus EST 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

45 MASIULIS Regimantas LTU 0.000 -13 15 eliminated

46 KULIKAUSKAS Kajus Gaja - Florete 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
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47 AIT Daniel EST 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

48 SAPAVALOV Evgenij VMSC - Gintarin 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

49 RUNTAL Tauno EST 0.000 -21 7 eliminated

50 BALCIUNAS Aronas LVJC 0.000 -22 3 eliminated

51 ZEGUROV Maxim EST 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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Table of 64

1 JUTILA Julius
HFM HELSINKI

64 ----------
JUTILA Julius

33 ISOKANGAS Ali
HFM HELSINKI

32 SINIAUSKAS Mazvydas
HIPERIONAS

ISOKANGAS Ali
15/11

17 HEINÄMAA Akseli
HFM HELSINKI

48 ----------
HEINÄMAA Akseli

49 ----------

16 FILIPOVIC Daniel
VMSC - Gintarin

FILIPOVIC Daniel

9 IVANAUSKAS Domantas
Gaja - Dvikova

56 ----------
IVANAUSKAS Domanta

41 ----------

24 STUTSILIN Erik
EST

STUTSILIN Erik

25 VALIUKENAS Patrikas
Gaja - Florete

40 WESTGAARD Morten
Njård Fekting

WESTGAARD Morten
15/10

57 ----------

8 DAHLBO Benjamin
Njård Fekting

DAHLBO Benjamin

5 PREDE Oliver
EST

60 ----------
PREDE Oliver

37 OSTROVSKI Nikita
EST

28 FILON Demjan
VMSC - Gintarin

FILON Demjan
15/9

21 RAID Daniel Andreas
EST

44 ----------
RAID Daniel Andrea

53 ----------

12 SHALOV Nikita
EST

SHALOV Nikita

13 TERAL Demis
EST

52 ----------
TERAL Demis

45 ----------

20 SHAPOVALOV Kiril
EST

SHAPOVALOV Kiril

29 PRIIMAGI Henrik
EST

36 NOVOSELTSEV Ivan
EST

NOVOSELTSEV Ivan
15/12

61 ----------

4 BAZILCUKS Levs
LAT

BAZILCUKS Levs

Table of 32

JUTILA Julius
14/11

HEINÄMAA Akseli
15/4

IVANAUSKAS Domanta
15/10

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/4

PREDE Oliver
15/3

SHALOV Nikita
12/7

TERAL Demis
15/11

BAZILCUKS Levs
15/8

Table of 16

JUTILA Julius
15/12

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/7

PREDE Oliver
15/9

BAZILCUKS Levs
15/13
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Table of 64

3 DYRSETH Brage
Bergens Fektekl

62 ----------
DYRSETH Brage

35 PIRHONEN Petri
EM ESPOO

30 DOBKEVICS Vladislavs
LAT

PIRHONEN Petri
9/8

19 VOKES BROBBAKKEN Marcu
Oslo Fekteklub

46 ----------
VOKES BROBBAKKEN M

51 ----------

14 HANSTEIN Braian
EST

HANSTEIN Braian

11 TRUUMAA Jaron
EST

54 ----------
TRUUMAA Jaron

43 ----------

22 TOBIAS Erik
EST

TOBIAS Erik

27 LUTSENKO Ilja
EST

38 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

LUTSENKO Ilja
15/8

59 ----------

6 SMIRNOV Nikita
EST

SMIRNOV Nikita

7 SIMIN Erik
EST

58 ----------
SIMIN Erik

39 PITRENAS Girius
Gaja - Dvikova

26 KLESTSIN Ivan
EST

KLESTSIN Ivan
15/11

23 ZURAVLJOVS Daniels
LAT

42 ----------
ZURAVLJOVS Daniels

55 ----------

10 ZURIN Edik
EST

ZURIN Edik

15 PAHKALA Pyry
EM ESPOO

50 ----------
PAHKALA Pyry

47 ----------

18 CINGA Dominykas
Gaja - Florete

CINGA Dominykas

31 MEISTER Andri
EST

34 REITAN Mathias
Njård Fekting

REITAN Mathias
15/11

63 ----------

2 GEDZO Leon
EST

GEDZO Leon

Table of 32

DYRSETH Brage
15/2

VOKES BROBBAKKEN M
15/11

TRUUMAA Jaron
15/11

SMIRNOV Nikita
15/12

SIMIN Erik
15/1

ZURAVLJOVS Daniels
15/5

PAHKALA Pyry
15/13

GEDZO Leon
15/3

Table of 16

DYRSETH Brage
15/10

TRUUMAA Jaron
15/10

SIMIN Erik
15/13

PAHKALA Pyry
15/14
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Table of 8

1 JUTILA Julius
HFM HELSINKI

8 DAHLBO Benjamin
Njård Fekting

JUTILA Julius
15/14

5 PREDE Oliver
EST

4 BAZILCUKS Levs
LAT

PREDE Oliver
15/13

3 DYRSETH Brage
Bergens Fektekl

6 TRUUMAA Jaron
EST

DYRSETH Brage
15/12

7 SIMIN Erik
EST

2 PAHKALA Pyry
EM ESPOO

PAHKALA Pyry
15/14

Semi-finals

JUTILA Julius
9/8

PAHKALA Pyry
15/13

Final

JUTILA Julius
15/4
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

KAMINSKI Maria NOR 0 1 0 0

KAZAKEVICIUS Giedrius LTU 0 1 0 0

LINDE Magnus SWE 0 1 0 0

MIECIUS Tadas LTU 0 1 0 0

MOOSUS Marti EST 0 1 0 0

PIASECKI Bartosz NOR 0 1 0 0

SALM Juri EST 0 1 0 0

VASILIAUSKAS Andrius LTU 0 1 0 0


